Position

Student Services Secretary
Attendance Secretary
School Secretary
Attendance Secretary

Mot Secretary

School Secretary

School Secretary
Bookkeeper Atten
Attendance Secretary

School Secretary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified

Department Total Wages

Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical

Clerical

$50,405
$43,967
$38,384
$32,705
$32,436
$32,104
$30,622
$24,176
$18,206
$15,285

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,763
$12,008
$20,257
$19,631
$19,906
$14,250
$19,513

$9,617

$8,442

$9,225



