Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Student Services Secretary		Lakeport Unified	Clerical	\$50,405	\$12,763
Attendance Secretary		Lakeport Unified	Clerical	\$43,967	\$12,008
School Secretary		Lakeport Unified	Clerical	\$38,384	\$20,257
Attendance Secretary		Lakeport Unified	Clerical	\$32,705	\$19,631
Mot Secretary		Lakeport Unified	Clerical	\$32,436	\$19,906
School Secretary		Lakeport Unified	Clerical	\$32,104	\$14,250
School Secretary		Lakeport Unified	Clerical	\$30,622	\$19,513
Bookkeeper Atten		Lakeport Unified	Clerical	\$24,176	\$9,617
Attendance Secretary		Lakeport Unified	Clerical	\$18,206	\$8,442
School Secretary		Lakeport Unified	Clerical	\$15,285	\$9,225